

Incident #: 22BEX-410-OF Call #: 22-410

Date/Time Reported: 01/12/2022 1353 Report Date/Time: 01/12/2022 1427 Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Joseph Chapman Approving Officer: Patrol Officer John Kim

Signature:

Signature: _____

#	OFFENSE (S)	ATTEMPTED	TYPE	DEGREE
	LOCATION TYPE: GOVERNMENT OFFICE 2 117 N GOULD RD BEXLEY OH 43209	Zone: North		
1	Forgery _ utter, possess w/ purpose to utter 2913.31A3 29 2913 CRIMINAL ACTIVITY: Possessing/Concealing	ท 5	Felony	5
#	VICTIM(S)	SEX RACE	AGE SSI	N PHONE

1 M 83	Ħ	VICTIM(S)	SEX RACE	AGE SSN	PHONE
I M 83				~~	
	1		M	83	

DOB: EMPLOYER: ETHNICITY: VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

Bexley Police Department NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER JOSEPH V CHAPMAN Ref: 22BEX-410-OF

The complainant/victim reports around 11/20/2021 he mailed a check to pay a bill. He later learned the check had been stolen and forged.

** Portions of this report have been redacted **